
*

ARROWHEAD

TRAILS

30.3% 

29.5% 

30.7% 

32.1% 

28.0%

28.5%

29.0%

29.5%

30.0%

30.5%

31.0%

31.5%

32.0%

32.5%

ARROWHEAD
TRAILS

Citywide North NCP
Neighborhoods

 % Change in Median Appraised Value 
Over the Current 5-Year Period 
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 Change in Percentage of Absentee Ownership 
Over the Current 5-Year Period 
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Citywide North Conservation
Neighborhoods

 Change in Percentage of Absentee Ownership 
Over the Current 5-Year Period 
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Average Crime Rate Over the Current 
5-Year Period
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Note:  There are no multifamily developments or no 
crimes occurred within this neighborhood group.

Multifamily Major Crime Rate
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East Antioch Elementary Enrollment Area

(Associated NCP Neighborhoods)

*Area 14

*Arrowhead Trails

*Milburn

NOTE:  The National School Lunch Program, 

a long-standing federal program, provides 

free and reduced cost lunches to children 

from low and moderate income households.

*Milburn Fields
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